

SC No. 123/2022
STATE Vs. HARSHUL KUMAR @MANAN
FIR No. 1132/2021
P.S Mangolpuri

10.06.2022

Pr: Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Harshul Kumar @ Manan produced from J.C.

Accused seeks adjournment on the ground that his Counsel
is not available today.

Heard. Allowed.

Put up for arguments on charge on **13.09.2022**.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/10.06.2022 jk

SC No. 124/2022
STATE Vs. HARSHUL KUMAR @ MANAN
FIR No. 1133/2021
P.S Mangolpuri

10.06.2022

Pr: Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Harshul Kumar @ Manan produced from J.C.

Accused seeks adjournment on the ground that his Counsel
is not available today.

Heard. Allowed.

Put up for arguments on charge on **13.09.2022**.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/10.06.2022 jk